Gift Register

Offer Title

Andrew Ford - Confederation of Australian Motor
Sport Ltd - 7/12/2016

Brent Hill - Adelaide Festival Centre - 7/12/2016
Nick Jones - China Southern - 7/12/2016

Rodney Harrex - Adelaide Central Market -
Rodney Harrex - China Southern - 13/12/2016
Rodney Harrex - China Southern - 13/12/2016
Nick Jones - China Southern - 13/12/2016

Brent Hill - SBS - 15/12/2016

Andrew Ford - Confederation of Australian Motor
Sport Ltd - 10/02/2017

Andrew Ford - Rider Levett Bucknall -

Brent Hill - Art Gallery of SA - 10/03/2017
Rodney Harrex - Adelaide Oval- 14/03/2017
Rodney Harrex - Tourism Administration of
Guangzhou Municipality - 28/04/2017

Rodney Harrex - China Southern Airlines -
Patricia Gobell - VIC Network - 17/05/2017
Brent Hill - SCA - 18/05/2017

Rodney Harrex - Southern Cross Austereo (SCA) -
19/05/2017

Hitaf Rasheed - Kent Boorman, Golf Australia -
Peter Cahalan - McLaren Vale Grape, Wine and
Tourism Association - 25/05/2017

Andrea Heading - Matilda (AKA) - 26/05/2017
Brent Hill - Qingdao Tourism Organisation -
Rodney Harrex - Fiji Airways - 30/06/2017
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Name of Donor

Confederation of Australian Motor Sport

Ltd

Adelaide Festival Centre

China Southern

Adelaide Central Market

China Southern
China Southern
China Southern
SBS

Confederation of Australian Motor Sport

Ltd

Rider Levett Bucknall

Art Gallery of SA
Adelaide Oval

Tourism Administration of Guangzhou

Municipality

China Southern Airlines

VIC Network
SCA

Southern Cross Austereo (SCA)
Kent Boorman, Golf Australia
McLaren Vale Grape, Wine and Tourism

Association
Matilda (AKA)

Qingdao Tourism Organisation

Fiji Airways

Description of Offer

Andrew Ford was invited to the CAMS Motor
Sport Gala Dinner in February, 2017

Tickets to Dustry Springfield musical

vase

Gift Hamper from Adelaide Central Market
Fabric Scroll from China Southern

aeroplane model

Fabric Scroll from China Southern

Christmas Well Wishes pack

Grand Prix invite

Hospitality invite to Clipsal

8 x tickets to the Versus Rodin exhibition
2 tickets for Adele Concert

Handwoven framed picture

Handmade Cantonese Embroidery hanging
Gift Basket of local produce - thank you gift
AFL tickets to Crows game in Melbourne inc
against Carlton. Includes flights and
accommodation

Penfolds RWT Bin 798 Shiraz gifted to Events

Half dozen bottles of wine

2 x tickets to Matilda opening night
Silk Scarf

Turtle carved shaped bowl

Date of Offer

12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/13/2016
12/13/2016
12/13/2016
12/15/2016

2/10/2017
2/20/2017
3/10/2017
3/14/2017

4/28/2017
5/16/2017
5/17/2017
5/18/2017

5/19/2017
5/24/2017

5/25/2017
5/26/2017
6/29/2017
6/30/2017
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Estimated Value

200
300
150
100
110
250
110
100

750
350
100
140

125
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100
600

600
157

110
160
100
150
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or declined?
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