## Gift Register

						Offer accepte
Offer Title	Employee's Name	Name of Donor	Description of Offer	Date of Offer	<b>Estimated Value</b>	or declined?
Andrew Ford - Confederation of Australian Moto	r	Confederation of Australian Motor Sport	Andrew Ford was invited to the CAMS Motor			
Sport Ltd - 7/12/2016	Andrew Ford	Ltd	Sport Gala Dinner in February, 2017	12/7/2016	\$ 200	Declined
Brent Hill - Adelaide Festival Centre - 7/12/2016	Brent Hill	Adelaide Festival Centre	Tickets to Dustry Springfield musical	12/7/2016	\$ 300	Declined
Nick Jones - China Southern - 7/12/2016	Nick Jones	China Southern	vase	12/7/2016	\$ 150	Accepted
Rodney Harrex - Adelaide Central Market -	Rodney Harrex	Adelaide Central Market	Gift Hamper from Adelaide Central Market	12/7/2016	\$ 100	Accepted
Rodney Harrex - China Southern - 13/12/2016	Rodney Harrex	China Southern	Fabric Scroll from China Southern	12/13/2016	\$ 110	Accepted
Rodney Harrex - China Southern - 13/12/2016	Rodney Harrex	China Southern	aeroplane model	12/13/2016	\$ 250	Accepted
Nick Jones - China Southern - 13/12/2016	Nick Jones	China Southern	Fabric Scroll from China Southern	12/13/2016	\$ 110	Accepted
Brent Hill - SBS - 15/12/2016	Brent Hill	SBS	Christmas Well Wishes pack	12/15/2016	\$ 100	Accepted
Andrew Ford - Confederation of Australian Moto	r	Confederation of Australian Motor Sport				
Sport Ltd - 10/02/2017	Andrew Ford	Ltd	Grand Prix invite	2/10/2017	\$ 750	Declined
Andrew Ford - Rider Levett Bucknall -	Andrew Ford	Rider Levett Bucknall	Hospitality invite to Clipsal	2/20/2017	\$ 350	Accepted
Brent Hill - Art Gallery of SA - 10/03/2017	Brent Hill	Art Gallery of SA	8 x tickets to the Versus Rodin exhibition	3/10/2017	\$ 100	Accepted
Rodney Harrex - Adelaide Oval- 14/03/2017	Rodney Harrex	Adelaide Oval	2 tickets for Adele Concert	3/14/2017	\$ 140	Accepted
Rodney Harrex - Tourism Administration of		Tourism Administration of Guangzhou				
Guangzhou Municipality - 28/04/2017	Rodney Harrex	Municipality	Handwoven framed picture	4/28/2017	\$ 125	Accepted
Rodney Harrex - China Southern Airlines -	Rodney Harrex	China Southern Airlines	Handmade Cantonese Embroidery hanging	5/16/2017	\$ 105	Accepted
Patricia Gobell - VIC Network - 17/05/2017	Patricia Gobell	VIC Network	Gift Basket of local produce - thank you gift	5/17/2017	\$ 100	Accepted
Brent Hill - SCA - 18/05/2017	Brent Hill	SCA	AFL tickets to Crows game in Melbourne inc	5/18/2017	\$ 600	Declined
Rodney Harrex - Southern Cross Austereo (SCA) -			against Carlton. Includes flights and			
19/05/2017	Rodney Harrex	Southern Cross Austereo (SCA)	accommodation	5/19/2017	\$ 600	Declined
Hitaf Rasheed - Kent Boorman, Golf Australia -	Hitaf Rasheed	Kent Boorman, Golf Australia	Penfolds RWT Bin 798 Shiraz gifted to Events	5/24/2017	\$ 157	Accepted
Peter Cahalan - McLaren Vale Grape, Wine and		McLaren Vale Grape, Wine and Tourism				
Tourism Association - 25/05/2017	Peter Cahalan	Association	Half dozen bottles of wine	5/25/2017	\$ 110	Accepted
Andrea Heading - Matilda (AKA) - 26/05/2017	Andrea Heading	Matilda (AKA)	2 x tickets to Matilda opening night	5/26/2017	\$ 160	Accepted
Brent Hill - Qingdao Tourism Organisation -	Brent Hill	Qingdao Tourism Organisation	Silk Scarf	6/29/2017	\$ 100	Accepted
Rodney Harrex - Fiji Airways - 30/06/2017	Rodney Harrex	Fiji Airways	Turtle carved shaped bowl	6/30/2017	\$ 150	Accepted